Total assets  652 561 599 587 151 579  136 922

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Capital and reserves  422 478  361 397  151 495  136 739

Issued capital  7 114 684  114 776  138 516  117 737

Foreign currency translation reserve  (185) (813)

Accumulated profits   307 979  247 434  12 979  19 002

Outside shareholders’ interest  28 156  23 786

Non-current liabilities  6 928  4 443

Deferred taxation  8 6 928  4 443

Current liabilities  194 999 209 961 84  183

Trade and other payables  183 172  199 024  84  183

Taxation  11 827  10 937

Total equity and liabilities   652 561  599 587  151 579  136 922

Nu-World Holdings Limited Annual Report 2005  25

INCOME STATEMENTS
for the year ended 31 August 2005

  GROUP COMPANY

   2005 2004 2005 2004

  Note R000s R000s R000s R000s

Revenue 9  1 626 122  1 430 804  9 840  9 840

Operating profit before interest 10  94 374  86 219  9 229  9 198

Interest paid  7 220  3 606

Profit before taxation  87 154  82 613  9 229  9 198

Taxation 11  18 213  19 082

Net profit after taxation  68 941  63 531  9 229  9 198

Outside shareholders’ interest  4 444  (2 781)

Net profit for the year  73 385  60 750  9 229  9 198

Earnings per share (cents) 12  339,9  280,6 42,7  42,6

Dividend declared per share (cents) 13  92,6  70,3  92,6  70,3

26   Nu-World Holdings Limited Annual Report 2005

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
for the year ended 31 August 2005

   Foreign

   Issued   currency

   share  Share  Treasury  translation Accumulated

   capital premium  share  reserve  profits  Total

  R000s  R000s  R000s  R000s  R000s  R000s

GROUP

Balance at 31 August 2003 217  115 632  (791) (1 292) 195 305  309 071

Currency translation difference   (205)  (205)

Transfer to deferred taxation   61   61

Transfer to outside shareholders   623   623

Net profit for the year   60 750  60 750

Dividend paid   (8 621) (8 621)

Treasury share movement   (282)   (282)

Balance at 31 August 2004 217  115 632  (1 073) (813)  247 434  361 397

Currency translation difference   2 329   2 329

Transfer to deferred taxation   (699)  (699)

Transfer to outside shareholders   (1 002)  (1 002)

Net profit for the year   73 385  73 385

Share issue 9  20 770   20 779

Dividend paid   (15 252) (15 252)

Derecognition of negative

goodwill   2 412  2 412

Treasury share movement   (20 871)   (20 871)

Balance at 31 August 2005 226  136 402  (21 944) (185) 307 979  422 478

COMPANY

Balance at 31 August 2003 217  117 520   18 425  136 162

Net profit for the year   9 198  9 198

Dividend paid   (8 621) (8 621)

Balance at 31 August 2004 217  117 520  – – 19 002  136 739

Net profit for the year   9 229  9 229

Share issue 9  20 770   20 779

Dividend paid   (15 252) (15 252)

Balance at 31 August 2005 226  138 290  – – 12 979  151 495

Nu-World Holdings Limited Annual Report 2005  27

CASH FLOW STATEMENTS
for the year ended 31 August 2005

  GROUP COMPANY

   2005 2004 2005 2004

  Note R000s R000s R000s R000s

Cash flows from operating activities  65 467  72 118  (6 123) 662

Receipts from customers  1 641 974  1 396 198  9 940  9 840

Paid to suppliers and employees  (1 549 078) (1 301 148) (10 651) (10 378)

Cash generated from (absorbed by) operations  14.1 92 896  95 050  (711) (538)

Investment income  8 615  3 190  9 840  9 840

Interest paid  (7 220) (3 606)

Taxation paid  14.2 (13 572) (13 841)  35

Dividends paid  14.3 (15 252) (8 675) (15 252) (8 675)